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Trend
Mean: 1.01 ± 0.0089
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Trend
Mean: 0.000795 ± 0.015

0 5 10 15
0.98

0.99

1

1.01

1.02

1.03

1.04

Time [min]

Relative TST Actuation Strength Change

R
ea

l P
ar

t [
(m

/c
t)

 / 
(m

/c
t)

]

 

 

Trend
Mean: 0.998 ± 0.011
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